
Description:
Our Nylex gloves are designed to fit close to the hand 
for great dexterity and feature a crinkle latex coating 
offering fantastic grip, making them the perfect choice 
for general handling tasks.

  EN 388:2016 levels 2-1-3-1-X
  Excellent grip
  Comfortable fit

Fabric:
- Latex crinkle coating
- Polyester yarn

Applications:
Tasks with precision engineering, assembly operations, 
general handling, warehouse and driving.

12 Pairs per master polybag - 10 master polybags per case

Product Codes:
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7 (S)
171

178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
215

279

10 (XL)
204

254

9 (L)
192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

Standards:
       EN 388:2016 

Abrasion:     2 
Blade Cut:     1
Tear:     3 
Puncture:    1
ISO cut level: X

PPE Regulation (EU) 425/2016 (as retained in UK law and amended)
BS EN 21420:2020 - Sizing & Dexterity: PASS
BS EN 388:2016 - Protection Against Mechanical Hazards
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Featured symbols:

Product does
contain latex

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK


